ISSUE |

—AMERICAN
SPEE0REET

BRANDS HATCH

t't’ttffi

-2 JUNE > ——

€209

ON-TRACK EVENT TIMETABLE

ALL UISTED TIMINGS ARE PROVISIONAL AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE

GATES OPEN AT 8AM ON SATURDAY AND SAM ON SUNDAY

SATURDAY 1 JUNE 2019

09:00
09:20
09:50
10:20
11:00
11:25

12:05
12:20
13:30
14:25
14:55
15:25
15:55
16:20
17:00
17:45

Legends Cars Championship

Bernie’s V8s (featuring classic US muscle cars)
NASCAR Whelen Euro Series — ELITE 1 Qualifying
NASCAR Whelen Euro Series — ELITE 2 Qualifying
SpeedFest Silhouettes

Anglo American 5000s

Legends Cars Championship

Lunchbreak and Grid Walk (open to ALL spectators)
NASCAR Whelen Euro Series — ELITE 1 Class
Bernie’s V8s (featuring classic US muscle cars)
SpeedFest Silhouettes

Legends Cars Championship

Anglo American 5000s

Pickup Truck Championship

NASCAR Whelen Euro Series — ELITE 2 Class
Legends Cars Championship

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Race
Demo
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Qualifying
Race
Race
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00:10
00:20
00:20
00:30
00:15
00:15

10 laps

01:00

38 laps (max. 40 mins)
00:15

00:15

10 laps

00:15

00:20

30 laps (max. 30 mins)
14laps
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09:20
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:15
11:45
12:05
13:25
14.20

14:55
15:15
15:45

16:30
17:20
17:55
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ON-TRACK EVENT TIMETABLE

ALL UISTED TIMINGS ARE PROVISIONAL AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE

GATES OPEN AT 8AM ON SATURDAY AND SAM ON SUNDAY

SUNDAY 2 JUNE 2019

Pit Walk (open to ALL spectators)

NASCAR Whelen Euro Series
Legends Cars Championship

Pickup Truck Championship
Bernie’s V8s (featuring classic US muscle cars)
Legends Cars Championship

Opening Ceremony & Grid Walk (Relevant pass holders ONLY)

NASCAR Whelen Euro Series — ELITE 1 Class

Anglo American 5000s

Legends Cars Championship

SpeedFest Silhouettes

Pickup Truck Championship

NASCAR Whelen Euro Series — ELITE 2 Class
Bernie’s V8s (featuring classic US muscle cars)
Legends Cars Championship
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Warm up
Qualifying
Race
Race
Race

Race
Race

Race
Race
Race

Race
Race
Race

00:30

00:10

00:10

00:20

00:18

10 laps

01:15

38 laps (max. 40 mins)
00:15

10 laps
00:15
00:20

30 laps (max. 35 mins)
00:18
141laps




