

ON-TRACK EVENT TIMETABLE

ALL LISTED TIMINGS ARE PROVISIONAL AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE

GATES OPEN AT 8AM ON SATURDAY AND 9AM ON SUNDAY

SATURDAY 1 JUNE 2019

09:00	Legends Cars Championship	Qualifying	00:10
09:20	Bernie's V8s (featuring classic US muscle cars)	Qualifying	00:20
09:50	NASCAR Whelen Euro Series — ELITE 1 Qualifying	Qualifying	00:20
10:20	NASCAR Whelen Euro Series — ELITE 2 Qualifying	Qualifying	00:30
11:00	SpeedFest Silhouettes	Qualifying	00:15
11:25	Anglo American 5000s	Qualifying	00:15
11:50	Demo: Iconic USA NASCARs	Demo	00:10
12:05	Legends Cars Championship	Race	10 laps
12:20	Lunchbreak and Grid Walk (open to ALL spectators)	Demo	01:00
13:30	NASCAR Whelen Euro Series — ELITE 1 Class	Race	38 laps (max. 40 mins)
14:25	Bernie's V8s (featuring classic US muscle cars)	Race	00:15
14:55	SpeedFest Silhouettes	Race	00:15
15:25	Legends Cars Championship	Race	10 laps
15:55	Anglo American 5000s	Race	00:15
16:20	Pickup Truck Championship	Qualifying	00:20
17:00	NASCAR Whelen Euro Series — ELITE 2 Class	Race	30 laps (max. 30 mins)
17:45	Legends Cars Championship	Race	14 laps
18:10	55 Years of Mustang Parade	Parade	

BrandsHatch ***



ON-TRACK EVENT TIMETABLE

ALL LISTED TIMINGS ARE PROVISIONAL AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE

GATES OPEN AT 8AM ON SATURDAY AND 9AM ON SUNDAY

SUNDAY 2 JUNE 2019

09:20	Pit Walk (open to ALL spectators)		00:30
10:00	NASCAR Whelen Euro Series	Warm up	00:10
10:20	Legends Cars Championship	Qualifying	00:10
10:40	Pickup Truck Championship	Race	00:20
11:15	Bernie's V8s (featuring classic US muscle cars)	Race	00:18
11:45	Legends Cars Championship	Race	10 laps
12:05	Opening Ceremony & Grid Walk (Relevant pass holders ONLY)		01:15
13:25	NASCAR Whelen Euro Series – ELITE 1 Class	Race	38 laps (max. 40 mins)
14.20	Anglo American 5000s	Race	00:15
14:40	Demo: Iconic USA NASCARs	Demo	00:10
14:55	Legends Cars Championship	Race	10 laps
15:15	SpeedFest Silhouettes	Race	00:15
15:45	Pickup Truck Championship	Race	00:20
16:10	55 Years of Mustang Parade	Parade	00:05
16:30	NASCAR Whelen Euro Series – ELITE 2 Class	Race	30 laps (max. 35 mins)
17:20	Bernie's V8s (featuring classic US muscle cars)	Race	00:18
17:55	Legends Cars Championship	Race	14 laps
18:30	Parade: American car and bike clubs	Parade	00:05

